Where defects and maintenance items have been identified and particularly areas categorised as 2 or 3,
interested parties and legal conveyancers should satisfy themselves and obtain estimates and costings prior to
making a legal offer to purchase.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£170,000 (One Hundred and Seventy Thousand Pounds).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

£105,000 (One Hundred and Five Thousand Pounds).

Signed Security Print Code [527152 = 8593 ]
Electronically signed

Report author David Hyde

Company name DM Hall LLP

Address 3 Centura Court, Nasmyth Place, Hillington, Glasgow, G52 4PR

Date of report 13th January 2026

Mortgage Valuation Report